
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Chisago Lakes (3) at Princeton-BL-B (6)
Princeton Girls Varsity,  Friday, January 29, 2016

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton  Ice Arena  Time: 7:23PM - 9:08PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/ C Hartigan  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena
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Princeton-BL-B
Paul McElhone  Coaches

 Starters
33 Kara Schramel    So  G
02 Gabby Lewis    Sr  D
13 Erica Schramel*    Sr  D
07 Marie Pelzer    Sr  F
19 Shaylee Iverson    Sr  F
05 Reggie Lewis    Jr  D

Chisago Lakes
Dave Burgen

 Starters
40 Kallie Romero    Jr  G
09 Mackenzie Lundeen    Sr  C
20 Morgan Huberty    Jr  C
03 Hailey Thorsen    Sr  C
10 Megan Stiller    Jr  C
34 Claire DeVries    8th  C

 Alternates  Alternates
06 Dani Slominski    Fr  D
09 Bailey Papesh    Jr  D
11 Larkin Walter    Jr  F
14 Kenzie Skuza    So  F
17 Kallie Abrahamson    8th  C
23 Maggie Peterson    Jr  F
24 Carli Vogel    So  F
27 MaCallan Dostal    So  F
28 Eden Betzler    So  D
30 Elizabeth Friend    Jr  G
39 Madisen Peterson    Fr  F

04 Kya Linnell    So  C
05 Payton Huberty    Jr  C
07 Calle Bye    Jr  C
08 Jamie Rogers    So  C
11 Sarah Sargeant    So  C
12 Sierra Stendahl    Sr  C
14 Josi Anderson    Fr  C
16 Alecia Ricci    Sr  C
19 Madison Lundeen    So  C
22 Cassi Gillespie    Jr  C
23 Ellie Kimlinger    Jr  C
28 Shianna Gervais    Sr  C
29 Jenna Lawry    7th  C
30 Anna Kittleson    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PBL

CL

 Shots on Goal

PBL

CL

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

PBL

CL

 9 

 6 

 1 

 2 

 13 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 14 

 4 

 4 

 1 

 36 

 18 

 6 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

PBL

CL

 2 4:00 2 2:35  0  2  0 

 2 4:00 2 2:35  0  0  0 

PBL- 33 Kara Schramel  

PBL- 30 Elizabeth Friend  

CL- 40 Kallie Romero  

CL- 30 Anna Kittleson   

3 51:00 6 4 8 8 4 3  18  15

3 51:00 9 8 13 12 14 10  36  30

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  PBL 13 Erica Schramel*   3:49  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 10:44 CL ES 34 Claire DeVries 09 Mackenzie Lundeen 10 Megan Stiller

1 11:16 PBL ES 39 Madisen Peterson 14 Kenzie Skuza 11 Larkin Walter

1 13:03 CL ES 19 Madison Lundeen 29 Jenna Lawry

2 14:42 PBL ES 39 Madisen Peterson 14 Kenzie Skuza 09 Bailey Papesh

3 1:34 PBL SH 39 Madisen Peterson 23 Maggie Peterson

CL 14 Josi Anderson Hooking (2) 3 1:34

3 3:49 PBL ES 13 Erica Schramel* 05 Reggie Lewis

3 4:57 CL ES 03 Hailey Thorsen 09 Mackenzie Lundeen 10 Megan Stiller

CL 09 Mackenzie Lundeen

Roughing (2) 3 5:20

PBL 28 Eden Betzler Cross Checking (2) 3 5:55

3 7:17 PBL ES 13 Erica Schramel* 14 Kenzie Skuza

PBL 11 Larkin Walter Tripping (2) 3 13:51

3 15:44 PBL SH 14 Kenzie Skuza

 End of Game


